THE DATASHEET OF
AD7916BRMZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
16-Bit, 1 MSPS/500 kSPS
Differential PulSAR ADCs
Data Sheet AD7915/AD7916
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

3 mm × 3 mm Body, Very Very Thin, Dual Lead (CP-10-9)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2, 3 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity Branding
AD7915BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP, Tube RM-10 50 C85
AD7915BRMZ-RL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP, 7” Tape and Reel RM-10 1,000 C85
AD7915BCPZ-RL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP_WD, 7” Tape and Reel  CP-10-9 1,500 C87
AD7916BRMZ −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP, Tube RM-10 50 C86
AD7916BRMZ-RL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead MSOP, 7” Tape and Reel RM-10 1,000 C86
AD7916BCPZ-RL7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP_WD, 7” Tape and Reel  CP-10-9 1,500 C87
EVAL-AD7915SDZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-AD7916SDZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-SDP-CB1Z  System Demonstration Board, Used as a Controller
Board for Data Transfer via a USB Interface to PC
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 The EVAL-AD7915DZ and EVAL-AD7916SDZ boards can be used as standalone evaluation boards, or in conjunction with the EVAL-SDP-CB1Z for evaluation and
demonstration purposes.
3 The EVAL-SDP-CB1Z board allows a PC to control and communicate with all Analog Devices, Inc., evaluation boards ending in the SD designator.
AD7915/AD7916 Data Sheet
Rev. 0 | Page 26 of 26
NOTES
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.